
Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 4

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 2 6 2 5 0 0 3 5 3 9 3 4

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 2 6 2 2 3 0 0 0 3 8 3 6

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 3 5 3 7 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 3

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 18 42 2,33

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 13 29 2,23

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 13 22 1,69

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 12 17 1,42

Maffia Omar 08/1751 7 7 1,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 3 6 2,00

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 2 4 2,00

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 4 4 1,00

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 3 7 3 5 3 9 3 8 2 5 3 5

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 6 3 8

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 2

Stillitano Riccardo (08/1780) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 3 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 2 3 0 0 3 6 3 0 1 0 2 1

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 17 39 2,29

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 12 28 2,33

Castello Pierre 08/1747 17 25 1,47

Stillitano Riccardo 08/1780 5 11 2,20

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 4 10 2,50

Riva Claudia 08/1841 11 10 0,91

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 6 3 0,50

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 0 0 0,00

Le Senza Filtro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pivetta Denise (08/045) 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 9 3 3 3 6

Nani Mighena (08/789) 3 5 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 2 3 5

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Leone Vera (08/1804) 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Circelli Milena (08/044) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parravicini Valeria (08/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pivetta Denise 08/045 17 28 1,65

Nani Mighena 08/789 18 27 1,50

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 7 10 1,43

Farace Elisa 08/161 6 7 1,17

Leone Vera 08/1804 7 5 0,71

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 7 5 0,71

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 7 1 0,14

Circelli Milena 08/044 1 0 0,00

Parravicini Valeria 08/411 2 0 0,00

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 3 6 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 3 3 7

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 5

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 3 0 3 2 3 6 3 7 3 2 3 2

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 3 1 1 1 3 5 3 4 3 3 0 0

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 3 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 5

Telesca Vito (08/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 15 29 1,93

Marelli Luca 08/1462 15 24 1,60

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 18 19 1,06

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 13 14 1,08

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 11 6 0,55

Telesca Vito 08/1852 0 0 0,00


